'

Rule 4 34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

() Insert full name(s}
and address(es)

(c} Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference (if
any)

The Insclvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 85/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For official use

Company Number
08555011

(3) M L Hethenngton t/a Trainstop Limited

We (b) lan William Kings and Steven Philip Ross
1 St James' Gate, Newcastle upon Tyne NE1 4AD

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as

at{c) 10 February 2015

Signed ‘/(/\/ /[/(,\_7 Date

12 February 2015

lan Wilham Kings

1 St James' Gate, Newcastle upon
Tyne NE1 4AD

Tel 01812557000
Ref IWKISPRIMM\KS\LSF

For Official Use

WA

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

ML HETHERINGTON T/A TRAINSTOP LIMITED

Statement as to affairs of M L Hetherington t/a Trainstop Limited

on the 10th day of February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Hetherington, Margaret Lesley

Signed M

Dated jO 19"\5




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Assets not Subject to Charge

Cash at Bank on Appomtment

Kitchen equipment

Available to preferential credrtors

Signature O@"(

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £
166 166
5,000 1,615
5,166 1,781
pate O |2l)s




Al-SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 1,781
Liabilities
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 1,781
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,781
Debts secured by floating charge 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,781
Unsecured non-preferential claims
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade and Expense Creditors (21,775)
(21,775)
Estimated Surpius (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (19,954)
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Share Capatal
Ordmary (D
()
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (19,995)

Signature QU/ Date:  [© )QJIS




si{e|ol

00 0 00 0 LA TEAN Mo1IR] I SSauIsng SuDjiA “o0ua) ssaumsng ODqAL SIUBIUNODSY 07) 79 UDIMAN

uoiSuuIsyio

00 0 00 000°01 X1 $zS.L [00dape aau(y Aouaday g A9[sa] yaredrey
ZZ1 868N JUAL

000 000 uodn) 9[IseoMaN UOJUSqRUOT “MIIA }1ed uosueq ‘z0z¢ d€ WY ‘NHOI | (uoiuaqBuo) anusaay] puequj
avi vL7100d12ArT 19208

00 0 00 SLETL SSWE( ‘asNOH UBIFayY ‘00[4 YIg ‘901AI0G AOUSA[OSU] 29 JUSWASIOJUT (1oodsaarT) J9INH

asy TING (Suryuom

000 000 Xassng 1594, Suryuiop ‘peoy uoidulueq ‘esnoy #3pug uoiurung SWOISND 29 UAAY W H

¥ AjuIndas UdAIG PidY AILmdas | §3q3p JUBLITE]D

Jo anjeA L1naas e Aue Jo speyaq | jo junowry (apomsod yam) ssaappy 10 20)IPAID JO Jwe)

941 JO 2ouBApE I pred sjunowe Furie]d SISWOISND pue suswWa1Se a[es [euoL

uoissassod s, Auedwod sy ut Kadosd 1240 3[31 JO UONUAIRL SuIIeld S10UPAID pue 5321A195 10 speof Jo A(ddns
1pu02 10 Fuisea| [apeyo ‘sseysnd-any Japun sioNpaid AUB A1USPI PUE SIONPAID [fE PO ISAW NO A FLON

JALINIT JOLSNIVHL V/L NOLONRIHLEH T I - SHOLIGTED ANVAIWOD 1




= \d \ o/ Ne( %Q saneudiy
091 :[e30],
XTI ZSL e
001 001 I 001 Aruipiy [oodanieH aAlg] Kousday § K315 191eBaey
Fdn ¥ dn pojfes FPRY 3 aBys PRy
pa[Ie2 junowe [ejo], | aieys.aad junowy S3JeYs Jo 1aquiny 30 JUNOWE [BUIWON saseys Jo adA ], (apoxysod yum) ssaappy JIpP[OYaleys Jo awiBN | "ON

TALIAI'T JOLSNIVYL V/L NOLONIYIHLIH T W - SYAATOHTUVHS D




